
 

SBIR/STTR Professional Services Assistance 
PARTIAL LIST OF FOR-PROFIT RESOURCES 

 
 
Please note: The contacts listed below have either participated with Colorado SBDC TechSource previously (as consultants or 
instructors) or have been suggested as resources by clients, consultants, instructors or other organizations.  The SBDC is not 
permitted to endorse any private business. All contacts should be “vetted” to verify their backgrounds, expertise and how well they 
match your needs.  Inclusion on this list indicates no implied endorsement for any consultant or business

Stephanie Amend 
Advisory Director/Executive Consultant, govIRG, LLC 
801-710-1252 • stephanie.amend@govirg.com 
govIRG.com • GovConAlliance.com 
 
Mike Anderson 
CEO, ReliAscent 
303-999-3802 • reliascent.com 
 
Christie Bell 
President, CLP, ChristieBell® Incorporated 
406- 924-8440 • christie@christiebell.com 
christiebell.com 
 
Sharon Campbell Waters, PhD 
President/CEO, Innovative Grant Concepts 
757-453-3360 • sseawaters@gmail.com 
linkedin.com/in/sharon-waters-369662b 

 
Rupak Doshi, Ph.D. 
CEO, OmniSync Incorporated 
858-264-6546 • rupak@omnisync.io 
 
Didi Fahey, PhD 
President, Quantitative Research Evaluation & Measurement 
720-724-7736 • dmf@QREM.info 
qrem.info 
 
Freemont Economic Development Corporation 
719-275-8601 • info@fedc.co 
fedc.co 
 
Gail & Jim Greenwood 
Owners, Greenwood Consulting Group 
239-395-9446 • gail-jim@g-jgreenwood.com 
g-jgreenwood.com 
 
Del Mackey 
Founder, Peak Innovations Group 
206-801-0485 • del@innovationconsulting.guru 
innovationconsulting.guru 
 
Mo (Maureen) Kanwischer 
Founder/Chief Consultant, Momentum Business Consulting 
303-946-9533 • mo@momentumbc.com 
momentumbc.com 
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Russell Long 
Founder/CEO, Long Capture 
719-204-3515 • russ@longcapture.com 
longcapture.com 
 
Brian L. Ormsby 
Founder & CEO, Pantheon Solutions, LLC 
720-354-1847 • brian@pantheonco.com 
pantheonco.com 
 
Karri L. Palmetier 
Partner, Palmetier Law, LLC 
D: 303-697-8914 | C: 317-397-7344 • karri@palmetierlaw.com 
palmetierlaw.com 
 
Tim Raines 
Rare Innovation 
512-731-9636 • tim@rareinnovation.com 
rareinnovation.com 
 
Jenny C. Servo, Ph.D. 
President, Dawnbreaker 
585- 594-8641 • jcservo@dawnbreaker.com 
dawnbreaker.com 
  
Dr. Jim Stanley 
Founder and Principal, LIFT Associates 
O: 650-856-8200 | C: 650-776-3954 • jh.stanley@lift-associates.com 
lift-associates.com
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